
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

302 

316 

397 

374 

335 

354 

301 

345 

360 

372 

361 

369 

375 

326 

323 

321 

389 

380 

386 

364 

333 

377 

366 

394 

319 

313 

346 

381 

379 

344 

355 

368 

327 

376 

305 

332 

Name 

Sean Butcher 

Lewis Gilbert 

Ethan Jeff-Hall 

Kai Rillaerts 

Kai Hunter 

Tommie Van Der Struijs 

Maxence Bouvier 

Devyan Roest 

Farin Megger 

Austin Lee 

Andrej Petrovic 

Vic Stevens 

Luuk Neessen 

Lachlan Robinson 

Tereza Babickova 

Tijs Daems 

Christoph Saller 

Jayden Thien 

Micah Barthelemy 

Matthew Higgins 

Yort Van Wijk 

Dion Van Werven 

Matteo Pianezzola 

Montego Maassen 

Sam Bergsteijn 

Paul Fourquemin 

Mario Sidler 

Petra Babickova 

Robbie Stordeur 

Sverre Ubben 

Axel Goes 

Ralph Van De Pavert 

Zack Scoular 

Bram Ossewaarde 

Mitch Heijnert 

Nolan Lemeray 

Nat. 

GBR 

GBR 

GBR 

BEL 

GBR 

NED 

FRA 

NED 

GER 

GER 

SRB 

BEL 

NED 

GBR 

CZE 

BEL 

AUT 

NED 

FRA 

GBR 

NED 

NED 

ITA 

GER 

NED 

FRA 

SUI 

CZE 

BEL 

BEL 

NED 

NED 

UAE 

NED 

NED 

FRA 

Class 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Max SENIOR 

Comment 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:10sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

14:40.442 

14:41.646 

14:42.407 

14:42.566 

14:43.585 

14:46.425 

14:46.777 

14:47.264 

14:48.282 

14:48.934 

14:49.132 

14:50.534 

14:51.096 

14:51.838 

14:52.137 

14:53.880 

14:54.261 

14:54.425 

14:54.643 

14:54.695 

14:54.834 

14:56.025 

14:56.376 

14:56.486 

14:57.908 

14:58.754 

14:59.242 

15:00.537 

15:02.225 

15:02.957 

15:05.067 

15:05.302 

15:05.383 

15:08.349 

2:55.145 

1:57.397 

Diff 

1.204 

1.965 

2.124 

3.143 

5.983 

6.335 

6.822 

7.840 

8.492 

8.690 

10.092 

10.654 

11.396 

11.695 

13.438 

13.819 

13.983 

14.201 

14.253 

14.392 

15.583 

15.934 

16.044 

17.466 

18.312 

18.800 

20.095 

21.783 

22.515 

24.625 

24.860 

24.941 

27.907 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 

54.537 

54.596 

54.647 

54.459 

54.663 

54.367 

54.624 

54.545 

54.435 

54.619 

54.894 

54.564 

54.629 

54.667 

54.701 

54.619 

54.833 

54.407 

54.806 

54.630 

54.944 

54.637 

54.780 

54.672 

54.850 

54.693 

54.837 

54.808 

54.834 

54.585 

55.191 

55.012 

54.895 

55.528 

56.797 

57.337 

km/h 

89,774 

89,677 

89,593 

89,902 

89,567 

90,055 

89,631 

89,761 

89,942 

89,639 

89,190 

89,729 

89,623 

89,560 

89,505 

89,639 

89,289 

89,988 

89,333 

89,621 

89,109 

89,610 

89,376 

89,552 

89,262 

89,518 

89,283 

89,330 

89,288 

89,695 

88,710 

88,999 

89,188 

88,172 

86,202 

85,390 

In Lap 

9 

10 

10 

8 

9 

9 

9 

10 

9 

11 

7 

6 

10 

11 

8 

9 

12 

10 

12 

8 

13 

11 

10 

10 

8 

9 

8 

10 

8 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

2 

2 

Points 

55 

52 

50 

49 

48 

47 

46 

45 

44 

43 

42 

41 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

 

Announcements 

#313,321,323,380,377,379,344,327:FF, TP 5sec.(TC) 

#313: Pushing, TP 5sec.(RC) 

Margin of Victory 

1.204 

Ø km/h 

88,973 

Best Lap Tm 

54.367 

km/h 

90,055 

Best Lap by 

354 - Tommie Van Der Struijs 

Printed: 9/04/2023 13:58:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs 

Race Director: Thomas Lainer 

With reservation SC/TC 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Limburg Karting 

BNL Round 1 (Genk) 

SENIOR MAX 

Pre-Final - Day 2 (1-36) 

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:30:35 

Genk 1,360 Km 

9/04/2023 13:20 


